
Delavan Grider Community Center 
877 E. Delavan Ave., Buffalo 14215 
Phone: 716-896-7021 

Day Date Time Topic Instructor 

Friday May 5, 2023 11:00 AM History of Juneteenth  JoAnn Peters 

Monday May 8, 2023 11:00 AM Hands-Only CPR Pati Aine Guzinski 

Friday May 12, 2023 11:00 AM Celebrating Grant (Home Run) Johnson Howard Henry 

Monday May 15, 2023 11:00 AM Computer Basics Brendan Chella 

Friday May 19, 2023 11:00 AM 
Beyond Impatiens: Unusual & Underused Annuals 
in the Garden Peggy Koppmann 

Monday May 22, 2023 11:00 AM Stop the Bleed Pati Aine Guzinski  

Friday June 2, 2023 11:00 AM Untold Stories of the Underground Railroad Lillie Wiley-Upshaw 

Monday June 5, 2023 11:00 AM 
Should I Turn Things Over? Joint Accounts, Life 
Estates, & Powers of Attorney Valerie Stanek 

Friday June 9, 2023 11:00 AM Gardening…Safely Pati Aine Guzinski  

Friday June 23, 2023 11:00 AM How to Transfer Real Estate to Your Heirs Valerie Stanek 

Monday June 26, 2023 11:00 AM Good Mood Food 
Erie County Department 
of Senior Services 

 


